Local

Valencia-Mestalla

Hércules de Alicante CF SAD

Orihuela CF

UD lbiza-Eivissa

Villarreal CF "B"

22 Jornada
Visitante

SCR Pefia Deportiva
Atzeneta UE

CD Alcoyano SAD
CF La Nucia

Atlético Levante UD

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

Segunda Division B

l1-B
Temporada 2020/2021

Horarios
25/10/2020

Estadio

Ciudad Dptva. Valencia C.F. "Antonio
Puchades"

Estadio José Rico Pérez
Campo Mpal. "Los Arcos" F-11

Estadi Municipal Can Misses

Ciudad Dptva. Vila-Real "Mini Estadi"

Fecha Partido Hora

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

24/10/2020

12:00

18:00

18:00

12:00

12:00
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